1
ASOLATURA / SLOT / TROU
60 60 605 510
3SPECIAL XL
20 20
2STANDARD
SPECIAL XXL
60 60 60 605 510 5 510

(*) In the blinds ordered to measure. the two “SPECIAL” slots will be combined to ensure a uniform distribution of the holes according to the width of the rolling shutter.
(*) Dans les stores commandés sur mesure, les deux aiourages « SPÉCIALES » seront combinés pour assurer une répartition uniforme des trous selon la largeur du volet roulant.
COME ORDINARE  HOW TO ORDER / COMMENT COMMANDER LE KIT
10
CODICI FINITURA E ASSEMBLAGGIO / PAINTING AND ASSEMBLY CODES / CODES DE PEINTURE ET D’ASSEMBLAGE
PROFILO RIGATO
STRIPED PROFILE / PROFIL RAYÉ
Tipologia
Typology
Typologie
Asolatura
Slot
Trou
Poliuretano
Polyurethane
polyuréthane
Alluminio
Aluminum
Aluminium
n L Codice / Art / Reference
Telo
Shutter
Volet
STANDARD
65 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52222 365ST/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52222 565ST/RI
300 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52222 330ST/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52222 530ST/RI
SPECIAL XL
65 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52222 365XL/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52222 565XL/RI
300 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52222 330XL/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52222 530XL/RI
SPECIAL XXL
65 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52222 365XXL/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52222 565XXL/RI
300 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52222 330XXL/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52222 530XXL/RI
Profili
Profiles
Profils
STANDARD
65 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52650 365ST/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52650 565ST/RI
300 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52650 330ST/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52650 530ST/RI
SPECIAL XL
65 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52650 365XL/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52650 565XL/RI
300 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52650 330XL/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52650 530XL/RI
SPECIAL XXL
65 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52650 365XXL/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52650 565XXL/RI
300 Kg/m3
0,3 mm - - - TR52650 330XXL/RI
0,5 mm - - - TR52650 530XXL/RI